RealTime Fantasy Sports

Big Boys 2023 Schedule
29-Jun-2024 03:25 AM ET
Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Shoot The Rock 865.2 VS Mamba 24 979.2
Def Squad 822.8 Vs Spurocks 929.8
Balls to the Walls 876.5 VS Racers 753.5
Dr Mugs Mummy 952.0 'S WILLIAM14-ROSE14 998.8
Hail to the Chief 894.0 VS Wolf 1 874.5
Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
Shoot The Rock 1134.0 Vs Spurocks 1099.8
Mamba 24 1174.2 VS Def Squad 1088.2
Balls to the Walls 1099.2 Vs Dr Mugs Mummy 1270.2
WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1150.8 VS Wolf 1 882.8
Racers 926.8 Vs Hail to the Chief 1021.5
Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
Shoot The Rock 1106.2 VS Dr Mugs Mummy 1148.5
Mamba 24 1288.2 Vs Balls to the Walls 1076.5
Def Squad 1094.8 VS WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1199.2
Spurocks 1185.5 Vs Hail to the Chief 1034.2
Racers 1124.0 Vs Wolf 1 1097.8
Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
Shoot The Rock 1105.2 Vs Def Squad 981.5
Mamba 24 1041.2 VS Spurocks 1029.5
Balls to the Walls 1014.8 Vs Hail to the Chief 1027.0
Dr Mugs Mummy 13135 Vs Wolf 1 959.2
WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1289.8 'S Racers 1137.8
Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Shoot The Rock 1222.0 VS Balls to the Walls 1182.2
Mamba 24 1253.2 VS Dr Mugs Mummy 1123.8
Def Squad 1164.8 VS Racers 1300.8
Spurocks 1134.2 'S WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1166.8
Hail to the Chief 1182.2 Vs Wolf 1 887.0
Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Shoot The Rock 953.5 'S WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1264.0
Mamba 24 1283.5 VS Balls to the Walls 837.0
Def Squad 1147.0 Vs Dr Mugs Mummy 1029.5
Spurocks 1011.2 VS Hail to the Chief 1012.0
Racers 1047.0 Vs Wolf 1 842.0
Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Shoot The Rock 645.0 VS Racers 724.2
Mamba 24 797.0 Vs Def Squad 609.2
Balls to the Walls 408.0 VS Dr Mugs Mummy 678.2
Spurocks 738.8 Vs Wolf 1 538.8
WILLIAM14-ROSE14 739.8 VS Hail to the Chief 674.5
Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
Shoot The Rock 1404.8 Vs Mamba 24 1487.8
Def Squad 963.5 VS Spurocks 12815
Balls to the Walls 1068.0 'S WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1391.8
Dr Mugs Mummy 1123.8 Vs Racers 1303.2
Hail to the Chief 1165.8 Vs Wolf 1 952.8
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Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9

Shoot The Rock 1114.2 Vs WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1159.8
Mamba 24 1303.2 VS Dr Mugs Mummy 1339.8
Def Squad 1052.0 VS Balls to the Walls 994.5
Spurocks 1041.5 Vs Hail to the Chief 11415
Racers 1140.8 Vs Wolf 1 860.8
Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

Shoot The Rock 1202.0 Vs Dr Mugs Mummy 1103.8
Mamba 24 1220.5 Vs WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1279.2
Def Squad 1072.0 Vs Racers 11155
Balls to the Walls 931.5 Vs Hail to the Chief 11445
Spurocks 1149.5 Vs Wolf 1 791.8
Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11

Shoot The Rock 14215 Vs Def Squad 1151.2
Mamba 24 1250.2 VS Racers 1270.8
Balls to the Walls 981.2 VS Wolf 1 846.5
Dr Mugs Mummy 1099.0 VS Spurocks 1117.8
WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1126.2 Vs Hail to the Chief 1296.5
Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12

Shoot The Rock 1202.5 Vs Hail to the Chief 1197.2
Mamba 24 1222.0 VS Spurocks 974.5
Def Squad 857.0 Vs Balls to the Walls 1062.5
Dr Mugs Mummy 977.5 VS Racers 1077.5
WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1195.8 Vs Wolf 1 628.8
Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13

Shoot The Rock 1170.0 Vs Balls to the Walls 1028.8
Mamba 24 952.0 Vs Hail to the Chief 1185.0
Def Squad 953.0 VS Wolf 1 1126.5
Dr Mugs Mummy 1094.2 Vs WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1263.0
Spurocks 1031.5 VS Racers 997.5
Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14

Shoot The Rock 1238.8 Vs Dr Mugs Mummy 1172.0
Mamba 24 1333.8 VS Wolf 1 990.2
Def Squad 777.0 Vs Hail to the Chief 1182.0
Balls to the Walls 1078.2 Vs Spurocks 1218.0
WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1015.2 Vs Racers 1093.8
Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15

Shoot The Rock 1470.0 Vs Spurocks 1440.2
Mamba 24 1386.5 VS Racers 888.5
Def Squad 1213.8 Vs WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1289.0
Balls to the Walls 1069.2 Vs Wolf 1 790.8
Dr Mugs Mummy 1116.0 VS Hail to the Chief 1269.8
Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16

Shoot The Rock 1317.8 Vs Wolf 1 757.2
Mamba 24 1047.5 VS Hail to the Chief 877.2
Def Squad 765.8 Vs Dr Mugs Mummy 1066.0
Balls to the Walls 830.0 Vs WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1126.0
Spurocks 1058.2 VS Racers 906.5
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Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17
Shoot The Rock

Mamba 24

Def Squad

Balls to the Walls

Spurocks

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
Shoot The Rock

Mamba 24

Def Squad

Balls to the Walls

Dr Mugs Mummy

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
Shoot The Rock

Mamba 24

Balls to the Walls

Dr Mugs Mummy
WILLIAM14-ROSE14

Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21
Shoot The Rock

Def Squad

Spurocks

Racers

Dr Mugs Mummy

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22

Balls to the Walls
Def Squad

Dr Mugs Mummy
Hail to the Chief
Mamba 24

Racers

Shoot The Rock
Spurocks
WILLIAM14-ROSE14
Wolf 1

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

Balls to the Walls
Def Squad

Dr Mugs Mummy
Hail to the Chief
Mamba 24

Racers

Shoot The Rock
Spurocks
WILLIAM14-ROSE14
Wolf 1

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24

828.8
677.2
655.2
620.5
723.8

1169.8
1109.2

856.8
1189.0
1203.5

1127.0
1210.5

866.2
1207.5
1276.2

1337.2

934.2
1023.5
1041.2
1177.2

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Racers

Wolf 1

Hail to the Chief

Dr Mugs Mummy
WILLIAM14-ROSE14

Hail to the Chief
WILLIAM14-ROSE14
Wolf 1

Racers

Spurocks

Wolf 1

Def Squad
Spurocks

Hail to the Chief
Racers

Mamba 24

Balls to the Walls
WILLIAM14-ROSE14
Hail to the Chief
Wolf 1

No Games Scheduled

832.8
957.5
1191.2
936.2
934.5
926.0
1052.8
861.8
1164.0
487.0

No Games Scheduled

868.5

936.0
1405.8
1339.8
1108.5
1110.0
1298.8
1119.2
1130.2

618.2
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503.2
392.2
781.8
654.2
662.2

968.5
1207.2
898.5
1052.0
982.5

827.5
1020.0
11375
1484.0
1071.0

967.8
937.8
845.0
1108.5
691.2
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Balls to the Walls

Def Squad

Dr Mugs Mummy
Hail to the Chief
Mamba 24

Racers

Shoot The Rock
Spurocks
WILLIAM14-ROSE14
Wolf 1

No Games Scheduled
1017.0
1062.2
1395.0
1270.8

963.0
933.2
1469.8
1149.2
1052.5
641.8
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