

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1				
Shoot The Rock	865.2	VS	Mamba 24	979.2
Def Squad	822.8	VS	Spurocks	929.8
Balls to the Walls	876.5	VS	Racers	753.5
Dr Mugs Mummy	952.0	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	998.8
Hail to the Chief	894.0	VS	Wolf 1	874.5
Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2	4404.0		On une alua	4000.0
Shoot The Rock	1134.0	VS	Spurocks	1099.8
Mamba 24	1174.2	VS	Def Squad	1088.2
Balls to the Walls	1099.2	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy Wolf 1	1270.2
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1150.8	VS	Hail to the Chief	882.8 1021.5
Racers	926.8	VS	Hall to the Chief	1021.5
Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3				
Shoot The Rock	1106.2	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy	1148.5
Mamba 24	1288.2	VS	Balls to the Walls	1076.5
Def Squad	1094.8	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1199.2
Spurocks	1185.5	VS	Hail to the Chief	1034.2
Racers	1124.0	VS	Wolf 1	1097.8
Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4			- /	
Shoot The Rock	1105.2	VS	Def Squad	981.5
Mamba 24	1041.2	VS	Spurocks	1029.5
Balls to the Walls	1014.8	VS	Hail to the Chief	1027.0
	1313.5	VS	Wolf 1	959.2
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1289.8	VS	Racers	1137.8
Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5				
Shoot The Rock	1222.0	VS	Balls to the Walls	1182.2
Mamba 24	1253.2	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy	1123.8
Def Squad	1164.8	VS	Racers	1300.8
Spurocks	1134.2	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1166.8
Hail to the Chief	1182.2	VS	Wolf 1	887.0
Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6				
Shoot The Rock	953.5	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1264.0
Mamba 24	1283.5	VS	Balls to the Walls	837.0
Def Squad	1147.0	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy	1029.5
Spurocks	1011.2	VS	Hail to the Chief	1012.0
Racers	1047.0	VS	Wolf 1	842.0
Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7				
Shoot The Rock	645.0	VS	Racers	724.2
Mamba 24	797.0	VS	Def Squad	609.2
Balls to the Walls	408.0	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy	678.2
Spurocks	738.8	VS	Wolf 1	538.8
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	739.8	VS	Hail to the Chief	674.5
Fontony Work 9 NDA Wash 9				
Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8	4404.0		Mombo 34	4 407 0
Shoot The Rock	1404.8	VS	Mamba 24	1487.8
Def Squad Balls to the Walls	963.5	VS	Spurocks	1281.5
Balls to the Walls Dr Mugs Mummy	1068.0 1123.8	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14 Racers	1391.8 1303.2
Hail to the Chief	1123.8	VS	Wolf 1	952.8
	1103.0	VS		902.0



Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9				
Shoot The Rock	1114.2	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1159.8
Mamba 24	1303.2	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy	1339.8
Def Squad	1052.0	VS	Balls to the Walls	994.5
Spurocks	1041.5	VS	Hail to the Chief	1141.5
Racers	1140.8	VS	Wolf 1	860.8
Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10				
Shoot The Rock	1202.0	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy	1103.8
Mamba 24	1220.5	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1279.2
Def Squad	1072.0	VS	Racers	1115.5
Balls to the Walls	931.5	VS	Hail to the Chief	1144.5
Spurocks	1149.5	VS	Wolf 1	791.8
Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11				
Shoot The Rock	1421.5	VS	Def Squad	1151.2
Mamba 24	1250.2	VS	Racers	1270.8
Balls to the Walls	981.2	VS	Wolf 1	846.5
Dr Mugs Mummy	1099.0	VS	Spurocks	1117.8
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1126.2	VS	Hail to the Chief	1296.5
Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12				
Shoot The Rock	1202.5	VS	Hail to the Chief	1197.2
Mamba 24	1222.0	VS	Spurocks	974.5
Def Squad	857.0	VS	Balls to the Walls	1062.5
Dr Mugs Mummy	977.5	VS	Racers	1077.5
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1195.8	VS	Wolf 1	628.8
Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13				
Shoot The Rock	1170.0	VS	Balls to the Walls	1028.8
Mamba 24	952.0	VS	Hail to the Chief	1185.0
Def Squad	953.0	VS	Wolf 1	1126.5
Dr Mugs Mummy	1094.2 1031.5	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1263.0
Spurocks	1031.5	VS	Racers	997.5
Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14				
Shoot The Rock	1238.8	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy	1172.0
Mamba 24	1333.8	VS	Wolf 1	990.2
Def Squad	777.0	VS	Hail to the Chief	1182.0
Balls to the Walls	1078.2	VS	Spurocks	1218.0
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1015.2	VS	Racers	1093.8
Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15				
Shoot The Rock	1470.0	VS	Spurocks	1440.2
Mamba 24	1386.5	VS	Racers	888.5
Def Squad	1213.8	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1289.0
Balls to the Walls	1069.2	VS	Wolf 1	790.8
Dr Mugs Mummy	1116.0	VS	Hail to the Chief	1269.8
Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16	4047.0		101-16 4	767 0
Shoot The Rock	1317.8	VS	Wolf 1	757.2
Mamba 24	1047.5	VS	Hail to the Chief	877.2
Def Squad Balls to the Walls	765.8 830.0	vs vs	Dr Mugs Mummy WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1066.0 1126.0
Spurocks	1058.2	vs vs	Racers	906.5
	1000.2	vG	Nuccio	300.3



Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17				
Shoot The Rock	828.8	VS	Racers	503.2
Mamba 24	677.2	VS	Wolf 1	392.2
Def Squad	655.2	VS	Hail to the Chief	781.8
Balls to the Walls	620.5	VS	Dr Mugs Mummy	654.2
Spurocks	723.8	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	662.2
Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19				
Shoot The Rock	1169.8	VS	Hail to the Chief	968.5
Mamba 24	1109.2	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1207.2
Def Squad	856.8	VS	Wolf 1	898.5
Balls to the Walls	1189.0	VS	Racers	1052.0
Dr Mugs Mummy	1203.5	VS	Spurocks	982.5
Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20				
Shoot The Rock	1127.0	VS	Wolf 1	827.5
Mamba 24	1210.5	VS	Def Squad	1020.0
Balls to the Walls	866.2	VS	Spurocks	1137.5
Dr Mugs Mummy	1207.5	VS	Hail to the Chief	1484.0
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1276.2	VS	Racers	1071.0
Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21				
Shoot The Rock	1337.2	VS	Mamba 24	967.8
Def Squad	934.2	VS	Balls to the Walls	937.8
Spurocks	1023.5	VS	WILLIAM14-ROSE14	845.0
Racers	1041.2	VS	Hail to the Chief	1108.5
Dr Mugs Mummy	1177.2	VS	Wolf 1	691.2

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22

Balls to the Walls832.8Def Squad957.5Dr Mugs Mummy1191.2Hail to the Chief936.2Mamba 24934.5
Dr Mugs Mummy1191.2Hail to the Chief936.2Mamba 24934.5
Hail to the Chief936.2Mamba 24934.5
Mamba 24 934.5
Racers 926.0
Shoot The Rock 1052.8
Spurocks 861.8
WILLIAM14-ROSE14 1164.0
Wolf 1 487.0

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

	No Games Scheduled
Balls to the Walls	868.5
Def Squad	936.0
Dr Mugs Mummy	1405.8
Hail to the Chief	1339.8
Mamba 24	1108.5
Racers	1110.0
Shoot The Rock	1298.8
Spurocks	1119.2
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1130.2
Wolf 1	618.2

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24



	No Games Scheduled
Balls to the Walls	1017.0
Def Squad	1062.2
Dr Mugs Mummy	1395.0
Hail to the Chief	1270.8
Mamba 24	963.0
Racers	933.2
Shoot The Rock	1469.8
Spurocks	1149.2
WILLIAM14-ROSE14	1052.5
Wolf 1	641.8